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1. QSFP-40G-LR4-S= QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 Trnscvr Mod, LC, 10km, Enterprise-Class 24 db IGEN QSFP-40G-LR4-S= Cisco
QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 Trnscvr Mod, 

LC, 10km, Enterprise-Class
1 505 558,50 Ft 36 133 404,00 Ft

2. GLC-TE= 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 4 db IGEN GLC-TE= Cisco
1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 

for Category 5 copper wire
62 915,00 Ft 251 660,00 Ft

3. C9606R Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot Chassis 4 db IGEN C9606R Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot 

Chassis
1 630 733,00 Ft 6 522 932,00 Ft

4. CON-PSRT-C9606R PRTNR SS 8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 9600 4 db IGEN CON-PSRT-C9606R Cisco
PRTNR SS 8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 

9600
5 487 889,00 Ft 21 951 556,00 Ft

5. C9600-CAMPUS-CORE Catalyst 9600 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only 4 db IGEN C9600-CAMPUS-CORE Cisco
Catalyst 9600 Campus Core 

Deployment; For Tracking Only
4 500,00 Ft 18 000,00 Ft

6. C9606-FAN Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 Chassis Fan Tray 4 db IGEN C9606-FAN Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 

Chassis Fan Tray
3 200,00 Ft 12 800,00 Ft

7. C9606-SLOT-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot 12 db IGEN C9606-SLOT-BLANK Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for 

Chassis Module Slot
4 000,00 Ft 48 000,00 Ft

8. C9606-PWR-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Power Supply Slot 8 db IGEN C9606-PWR-BLANK Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for 

Power Supply Slot
2 250,00 Ft 18 000,00 Ft

9. PI-LFAS-T Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic 12 db IGEN PI-LFAS-T Cisco
Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & 

Assurance Term - Smart Lic
6 000,00 Ft 72 000,00 Ft

10. PI-LFAS-AP-T-5Y PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 5Y 12 db IGEN PI-LFAS-AP-T-5Y Cisco
PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance 

Term 5Y
7 899,00 Ft 94 788,00 Ft

11. C9600-PWR-2KWAC Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC Power Supply 8 db IGEN C9600-PWR-2KWAC Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC 

Power Supply
377 485,00 Ft 3 019 880,00 Ft

12. CAB-TA-EU Europe AC Type A Power Cable 8 db IGEN CAB-TA-EU Cisco Europe AC Type A Power Cable 5 520,00 Ft 44 160,00 Ft

13. NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 4 db IGEN NETWORK-PNP-LIC Cisco
Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-

touch device deployment
4 600,00 Ft 18 400,00 Ft

14. C9600-NW-A Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network Advantage License 4 db IGEN C9600-NW-A Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network 

Advantage License
3 988,00 Ft 15 952,00 Ft

15. C9600-LC-24C Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE 4 db IGEN C9600-LC-24C Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 

40GE/12-Port 100GE
3 397 363,00 Ft 13 589 452,00 Ft

16. S9600UK9-176 Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL 4 db IGEN S9600UK9-176 Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.6 

UNIVERSAL
8 850,00 Ft 35 400,00 Ft

17. C9600-DNA-A Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage Term License 4 db IGEN C9600-DNA-A Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 

Term License
9 800,00 Ft 39 200,00 Ft

18. C9600-DNA-A-5Y Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 5 Year License 4 db IGEN C9600-DNA-A-5Y Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 

5 Year License
4 747 157,00 Ft 18 988 628,00 Ft

19. C9600-SUP-1 Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 1 Module 4 db IGEN C9600-SUP-1 Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 

1 Module
4 907 306,00 Ft 19 629 224,00 Ft

20. C9600-SSD-NONE No SSD Memory Selected 4 db IGEN C9600-SSD-NONE Cisco No SSD Memory Selected 6 000,00 Ft 24 000,00 Ft

21. C9600-LC-48YL Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE 4 db IGEN C9600-LC-48YL Cisco
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 

25GE/10GE/1GE
2 989 679,00 Ft 11 958 716,00 Ft

22. QSFP-H40G-CU5M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 5m 8 db IGEN QSFP-H40G-CU5M= Cisco
40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 

5m
90 877,00 Ft 727 016,00 Ft

23. QSFP-40G-SR4-S= 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Trnscvr Module, MPO Conn, Enterprise-Class 4 db IGEN QSFP-40G-SR4-S= Cisco
40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Trnscvr 

Module, MPO Conn, Enterprise-Class
409 362,00 Ft 1 637 448,00 Ft

24. QSFP-H40G-CU1M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m 2 db IGEN QSFP-H40G-CU1M= Cisco
40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 

1m
60 585,00 Ft 121 170,00 Ft

25. Eszköz csere, konfigurálás, tesztelés, dokumentálás, on-the-job training 1 db 3 825 000,00 Ft 3 825 000,00 Ft

138 796 786,00 FtMindösszesen ajánlati ár (Nettó Ft)***:
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